Hernando County Animal Services - Monthly Shelter Statistics

Live Intakes

Stray

Surrendered by Owner
Confiscated / Quarantined
Born in Care

Total Intakes

Outcomes

Adoption

Owner Reclaim

Transferred to Rescue
Transferred Out to Veterinarian
Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return
Died in Care

Escaped

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Outcomes

Ending Inventory

Ending Inventory / Monthly Count

Save Rate

Save Rate %

September 2019

Dog
98
18
13
10

139

Dog
44
44
11

w N O

105

Dog
88

Dog
98%

Cat
101

10

111

Cat
38

29

44

135

Cat
181

Cat
82%

Total
199
18

23

10
250

Total
82
49
40

44
10

11

240

Total
269

Total
92%



